28MAYZ3 PRICE REPORT
18:01:27 {EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28MAYZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP? 24MAY23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

52,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
COFFICIAL
1st 3 6.20 4 .00
2nd S 7.20
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/9 44 .80 22 .49
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/9/7 193.8¢0 48.45
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 81,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

3/9/1/6 414.90 41.49

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

Show

3.29
4 .89
6.60

(U8 Dollars)

(08 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

GULFSTREAM
PARK




28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
18:01:27{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/11/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Znd 8

3rd 1%

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/11

Superfecta
OFFICTATL
3/8/11/s

Daily Double
COFFICIAL
3/12
3/3

52,

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
172.290

c0 PAYS
485.00

00 PAYS
1475.40

00 PAYS
4.60
i3.80

28MAY23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

{(US bollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.20
17.80

00 PAYS
85.60

50 PAYS
121.25

10 PAYS
147 .54

00 PAYS
2.30
6.90

Show

2.60
4.80
4.00

(US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars)

(U8 Deollazrs)

(US bollars)}

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 2




28MAY23
18:01:27 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

1lst =1

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th [

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
5/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/8/7

Superfecta
ORPFICIAT
5/8/7/6

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
3/5

$2

$2

s1.,

§2.

Win

.00 PAYS

34.40

.00 PAYS

131.8¢0C

00 PAYS
£423.40

00 PAYS
32.80

28MAY23

$1.

$0.

30.

$1.

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
17.20

50 PAYS
32.95

10 PAYS
42 .34

00 PAYS
16.40

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.80
3,80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



28MAY23
18:01:27 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISH : 1/3/10/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 30.40
zZnd 3
3rd 10
4th )
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
1/2 104.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3/10 536.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS
1/3/10/6 1688.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1 75.60

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
52.00

50 PAYS
134.10

10 PAYS
168.86

00 PAYS
37.80

Show

5.00
2.40
3.20

(U8 Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dellars)

PRCO0OZ2
PAGE{ 4



28MAY23 PRICE REPCRT
18:01:27{(EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 27.00 10.29
2nd 1 3.69
3rd 8
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 75.60 37.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $42.00 PAYS $0.50 PBAYS
5/1/8 756,20 189.05
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/1/8/6 4912.90 491.29

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
1/5 778.40

S,

00 PAYS
389.20

(us

(U8

{Us

{us

Show

6.690
2.890
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 5



28MAY23

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

18:01:27 (EDT} REPQORTING DATE: 28MAY23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICQ COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstxream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 6
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 3/8/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 5
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3 30.40 15.20
2nd 8 7.00
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/8 110.60 55.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 80.50 PAYS
1/8/4 610.80 152.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
i/8/a/s 1834.60 183,46
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/3 350.80 175.40

{us

(Gs

(Us

(08

Show

5.20
2.80
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 6




28MAY23
18:01:27(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE
ORDER OF

PRICE REPORT
EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

LA
FINISH : 7/9/3/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

7

PAYS (Us Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

7 4,60 3.60
9 13.60
3

4

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/9 52.00C 26.09
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/9/3 261.20 65.30
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS S0.10 PAYS
7/9/3/4 2929.90 292.99%
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 84 .20 42.10

(Us

(Us

{(Us

{Us

Show

3.00
7.40
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEY¥ 7




28MAYZ3 PRICE REPORT
18:01:27 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICIAL
lst 9 16.40
2nd 8
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/8 109.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/8/1 634 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/a/1/4 5729.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9 71.20

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

Place

7.80
B.8BC

00 PAYS

54.90

50 PAYS
158.55

10 PAYS
572.91

00 PAYS
35.60

(Us

{us

(Gs

(us

Show

4.00
4.40
2,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCOCOD2
PAGE# 8



28MAYZ23
18:01:27 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 2

3rd 9

4th <)

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/2/9

Superfecta
CFFICITAL
7/2/9/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/7

52,

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
75.80

00 PAYS
306.80

00 PAYS
612.50

00 PAYS
126.290

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120
28MAYZ23

(US Dollars)
Place

5.00
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

37.90

$0.50 PAYS
76.70

$0.10 PAYS
61.25

$1.00 PAYS
§3.10

Show

3.20
3.20
3.40

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 9



28MAY23 PRICE REPORT
18:01:27 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORLER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 1 8.80
2nd 4
3rd 53
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 57.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4/6 516.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/4/6/3 976.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $£2.00 PAYS
7/1 72.20

S1.

$0.

50

$1.

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

Place

G0 PAYS
28.50

50 PAYS
129.00

.10 PAYS

97.62

0C PAYS
36.10

(Gs

(us

(us

(us

Show

4.80
5.20
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxs)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH 10




28MAY23 PRICE REPCRET
18:01 ;27 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/5/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : KONE
FAVORITES : 11

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1lst 12 9.40 5.40
2nd 5 9.60
3rd &
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/5 68.20 34,10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/5/6 603,00 150.75
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/5/6/3 4193.40 419.34

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/12 50.40

$1.00 PAYS
25,20

(Us

(Us

{us

(Uus

Show

4.00
4.60
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCDZ2
PAGE# 11




28MAY23

PRICE REPORT

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.230L120

18:01:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 12
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 4
$2.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
CORDER RUNKERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 26.40 11.z2¢
2nd 4 4,80
3rd 8
4th 6
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/4 1156.00 58.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/4/8 646 .80 161.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/4/8/8 1257.00 125.70
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/7 148.00 74 .09

(Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

6.20
3.20
3.4¢0

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dbollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 12z




2BMAY23
18:01:27 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 13

3rd 14

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/13/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/33/14/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/6
7/1

1/13/14/9

$2.

$2 .

$31.

2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

25.8¢0

00 PAYS
188.80

00 PAYS
557.00

c0 PAYS
1906.690

.00 PAYS

17.00
223.00C

28MAY23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

{US Decllars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

B.20
7.00

0C PAYS
94 .40

50 PAYS
139.25

310 PAYS
120.66

0 PAYS
8.50
111.50

{Us

{Us

(Us

(Gs

Show

4.890
5.0¢0
3.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 13




28MAY23 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA2 21.7.0.230120 PRCOOOQ2

18:01:27(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23 PAGE# 14

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/9/1/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 2 25.20 9.80 6.40

2nd g 11.20 g.00

3rd 1 18.20

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {Ug Dollars)
2/9 490,40 245.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/9/71 4781.40 1195.35

Superfecta
QFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/9/1/BLL 4126.40 412.64

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
1/2 419.80 209,90




2BMAYZ23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ2 21,7.0.230120 PRCOOQO2
18:01:27(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 28MAY23 PAGE# 15

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 24MAY23
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/11/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVQORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS (U8 bollars}

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

st 3 16.20 9.20 4 .40

2nd 11 11.40 6.60

ird 5 3.60

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dellars)
3/11 107.00 53.50

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/11/5 1561.80 390.45

Superfeckta
OFFICTAL §1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/11/5/2 4288.30 428.83

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS {U3 Dollars)
2/3 149,60 70.30



